
9/9/2025 2025-26 Contracts over $25K

 Approved Vendor Description Amount
8/4/2025 Quinlan & Fabish Viola rental agreement 7,220.00$                    

8/4/2025 Classic Violins Violin rental agreement 83,760.00                    

8/4/2025 JAMF Software
Mobile device management (MDM) software for District Apple devices 1 year 

contract
25,617.00                    

8/4/2025 Thomson Reuters CLEAR Program for District Residency 3 year conctract 96,239.00                    

8/4/2025 City of Park Ridge SRO 1 year extension to the agreement time extension only

8/4/2025 Access Controls and Doors Change order-to include the cost of repairs, $50,038 1,059,038.00               

9/2/2025 House of Light Independent Contractor
Vision Orientation & Mobility Services for 2025-26 (approximate) 203,000.00                  

9/2/2025
IGA-Niles Township Dist for Special 

Education (NTDSE) Tuition and special education services 656,667.00                  

9/2/2025 Jones Lang LaSalle Americas Solar Consultant 54,450.00                    

9/2/2025 I.W.&G., Inc Tuckpointing change order-Maine South (increase the contract amount to $516,778) 46,638.00                    

9/2/2025 Wight & Company Exterior athletic facilities Master Plan at East, South, West 47,000.00                    

9/2/2025 Rosemont Theatre Graduation ceremonies for East, South, West.  05/17/2026 70,350.00                    

9/2/2025 EmpowerED Education Consulting 64,350.00                    

9/2/2025 Subject.com Student credit recovery program 29,250.00                    

Maine Township High School District 207
2025-2026 CONTRACTS OVER $25,000

C:\Users\swechter\Documents\Book1 1



9/9/2025 2025-26 Contracts over $25K

 Approved Vendor Description Amount

Maine Township High School District 207
2025-2026 CONTRACTS OVER $25,000

C:\Users\swechter\Documents\Book1 2



9/9/2025 2025-26 Contracts over $25K

 Approved Vendor Description Amount

Maine Township High School District 207
2025-2026 CONTRACTS OVER $25,000

C:\Users\swechter\Documents\Book1 3


